
ROUTE

Cash payments are still accepted on the bus for those who do not 

have a Bee Card.  You will pay a higher fare if paying by cash. 

Bee Card Fares
INGLEWOOD

ELTHAM

STRATFORD

ŌPUNAKE

HĀWERA

NEW PLYMOUTH
WAITARA

ŌAKURA

FREE Travel for children under 5 years (any time), 

and WITT students (ID must be presented).

Adult /Child (5-18)  

$2Single 
zone

$3Cash
Single 
zone

Per extra
zone

$1

Fare Zones

SHGCNPGHS

14
8.20AM 

8.25AM 

3.27PM

3.30PM

14

8.10AM 

3.40PM
14  Starts and ends   

            at Mangorei School

M
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D

NORTHGATE

NPGHS & SHGC

Ph 0800 87 22 87

www.taranakibus.info

TaranakiPublicTransport

14

KEY

i-Site 

Route Direction - AM

Route Direction - PM

Current March 2023

Mangorei School

NPGHS

SHGC

8.10

8.20

8.25

AM SHGC

NPGHS

Mangorei School

3.27

3.30

3.40

PM

Mangorei to SHGCROUTE 14

*only operates during school terms

SCHOOL SERVICE* 


